
Student Name : JUPAKA ABHINAV Class : Class VII

Father Name :  JUPAKA BHANU PRASAD Roll # : 1

Admission # : TRIVENI 0263

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : IDHA RAJ ABHIRAM Class : Class VII

Father Name :  I  PAVAN Roll # : 2

Admission # : TRIVENI 148

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BANDI ABHINAY GOUD Class : Class VII

Father Name :  B MAHESH GOUD Roll # : 3

Admission # : TRIVENI 1581

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : AKHIL VERMA Class : Class VII

Father Name : MANISH VERMA Roll # : 4

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ARUSHKUMAR GIRI Class : Class VII

Father Name : PRAMOD KUMAR GIRI Roll # : 5

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : GODHA AINESH YADAV Class : Class VII

Father Name : GODHA BABU YADAV Roll # : 6

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MANVALA ASHOK Class : Class VII

Father Name : M NAGAPPA Roll # : 7

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : RAJAPUTHRA AYUSHMAN SINGH Class : Class VII

Father Name :  R SHANKER SINGH Roll # : 8

Admission # : TRIVENI 1306

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KUMMARI BHARATH Class : Class VII

Father Name :  KUMMARI SUDHAKAR Roll # : 9

Admission # : TRIVENI 0399

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MARAMULLA RAGHUNATH BHARGAVA GIRI Class : Class VII

Father Name : M RAGHUNATH RAO Roll # : 10

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KURUMA CHAKRI Class : Class VII

Father Name :  KURUMA SATISH KUMAR Roll # : 11

Admission # : TRIVENI 0291

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : DINESH KUMAR SAHOO Class : Class VII

Father Name :  KEDARNATH SAHOO Roll # : 12

Admission # : TRIVENI 1308

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KOLLA GOUTHAM YADAV Class : Class VII

Father Name :  KOLLA SRIKANTH YADAV Roll # : 13

Admission # : TRIVENI 0292

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : ODELA KARTHIK Class : Class VII

Father Name :  ODELA LAXMI NARAYANA Roll # : 14

Admission # : TRIVENI 0573

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : NATIKAR KIRAN KUMAR Class : Class VII

Father Name : NATIKAR RAMESH Roll # : 16

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KUNIKARA KARTHIK Class : Class VII

Father Name : K NARSING Roll # : 17

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : DASARI KRISHNA CHAITHANYA Class : Class VII

Father Name : DASARI KRISHNA Roll # : 18

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : PASUPULA LOKESH YADAV Class : Class VII

Father Name :  PASUPULA NAGESH YADAV Roll # : 19

Admission # : TRIVENI 0284

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : GADAPA MAHESH Class : Class VII

Father Name : GADAPA SRINIVAS Roll # : 20

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : GANGULA MAHENDAR Class : Class VII

Father Name : G ANAND Roll # : 21

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMED RAHMAAN Class : Class VII

Father Name : MOHAMMED NASIRUDDIN Roll # : 22

Admission # : 0

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MOHAMMED IMRANULLAH Class : Class VII

Father Name :  MD  AMANTHULLA Roll # : 23

Admission # : TRIVENI 0584

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : NAVIN KUMAR RATHOD Class : Class VII

Father Name :  VENKATESH RATHOD Roll # : 24

Admission # : TRIVENI 1309

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : POSANI NEERAJ Class : Class VII

Father Name :  POSANI RAVIKANTH Roll # : 25

Admission # : TRIVENI0568

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : DANDGE PRANAY RAJ Class : Class VII

Father Name :  DANDGE DATHATHREE Roll # : 26

Admission # : TRIVENI 0294

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : BOGI PRANAY KUMAR Class : Class VII

Father Name :  B SURYA PRAKASH Roll # : 27

Admission # : TRIVENI 1310

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MASARI PRANEETH KUMAR Class : Class VII

Father Name :  M  VENU KUMAR Roll # : 28

Admission # : TRIVENI 1588

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : DUDEKULA SHAHID Class : Class VII

Father Name :  D  RAFEEK Roll # : 29

Admission # : TRIVENI 1311

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHUBHAM SINGH Class : Class VII

Father Name :  DHANUJAY SINGH Roll # : 30

Admission # : TRIVENI 0427

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : REKULAPADU SRINIVAS Class : Class VII

Father Name :  REKULAPADU BICHANNA Roll # : 31

Admission # : TRIVENI 1070

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : NANGUNURI SATHVIK GOUD Class : Class VII

Father Name : NANGUNURI SRINIVAS GOUD Roll # : 32

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : BOGI SHUSHANTH Class : Class VII

Father Name : B GOVARDHAN Roll # : 33

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : K SAI KOUSHIK Class : Class VII

Father Name :  K  SRINIVAS Roll # : 34

Admission # : TRIVENI 0265

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SHIRKE VIGNESH RAO Class : Class VII

Father Name :  SHIRKE BHAV RAO Roll # : 35

Admission # : TRIVENI 0288

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : RODDA VISHAL Class : Class VII

Father Name :  RODDA BABURAO Roll # : 36

Admission # : TRIVENI 0206

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : VISHAL SONI Class : Class VII

Father Name :  VIJAY SONI Roll # : 37

Admission # : TRIVENI 1312

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : YAGGADI VENKATA BISHMA Class : Class VII

Father Name : YAGGADI VENKATA RAMANAIAH Roll # : 38

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MOHAMMED THAHER Class : Class VII

Father Name :  MOHAMMED KHAJA Roll # : 39

Admission # : TRIVENI 149

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BOGI SRI HARI Class : Class VII

Father Name : BOGI SHIVA PRASAD Roll # : 40

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : YASHWANTH SAI SHILAM Class : Class VII

Father Name :  SRINIVAS SHILAM Roll # : 41

Admission # : TRIVENI 0352

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SOHAM DAS Class : Class VII

Father Name :  MADHUSUDHAN DAS Roll # : 42

Admission # : TRIVENI 0426

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : DHARMKAR LIKITH SAI Class : Class VII

Father Name : D SRIKANTH Roll # : 43

Admission # : 

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

08-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 09:00 

AM

10-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

15-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

16-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 

11:30 AM

18-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

19-Apr-2024 

09:00 AM To 11:30 

AM

First 

Language(Hind...

Second 

language(Tel...

English Social Studies Science(Phy and 

Bio)

Mathematics

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


